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Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 17 2016 - 12/17/2016

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Fresta Valley Christian School 113.00 Chelsea Academy76.00

Fredericksburg Christian 168.00 Trinity Christian School Swim85.00

Seton Swimming 159.00 Fredericksburg Christian121.00

Saint John Paul the Great 133.00 Fredericksburg Christian124.00

Fredericksburg Christian 199.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 184.00 Highland Hawks51.00

Fredericksburg Christian 199.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 175.00 Fresta Valley Christian School85.00

Chelsea Academy 75.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 112.00 Chelsea Academy58.00

Seton Swimming 208.00 Chelsea Academy37.00

Saint John Paul the Great 154.00 Chelsea Academy38.00

Fredericksburg Christian 193.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Highland Hawks 73.50 Chelsea Academy68.50

Chelsea Academy 78.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 180.00 Chelsea Academy51.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 73.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 108.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot57.00

Seton Swimming 211.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot30.00

Saint John Paul the Great 152.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot28.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 78.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Highland Hawks 79.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot55.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 78.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 114.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot69.00

Fredericksburg Christian 185.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot43.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 112.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Chelsea Academy 77.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot54.00

Seton Swimming 179.00 Trinity Christian School Swim82.00

Chelsea Academy 78.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Seton Swimming 206.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 146.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 150.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Saint John Paul the Great 140.00 Trinity Christian School Swim73.00
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Men
Seton Swimming 140.00 Saint John Paul the Great126.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 118.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 216.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 155.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Highland Hawks 92.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 107.00 Highland Hawks72.00

Seton Swimming 209.00 Highland Hawks38.00

Saint John Paul the Great 143.00 Fresta Valley Christian School81.00

Saint John Paul the Great 152.00 Highland Hawks34.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 146.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 201.00 Fresta Valley Christian School70.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 109.00 Fresta Valley Christian School103.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 139.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Highland Hawks 97.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 155.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Seton Swimming 216.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 118.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Highland Hawks 97.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Renassiance Montessori School 0.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 110.00 Highland Hawks84.00

Women

Seton Swimming 160.00 Fredericksburg Christian114.00

Seton Swimming 212.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 205.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Fredericksburg Christian 164.00 Fresta Valley Christian School60.00

Fredericksburg Christian 175.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 136.00 Highland Hawks89.00

Fredericksburg Christian 169.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Saint John Paul the Great 163.00 Fredericksburg Christian87.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 184.00 Fredericksburg Christian87.00
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Women
Saint John Paul the Great 172.00 Chelsea Academy12.00

Saint John Paul the Great 165.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot33.00

Fredericksburg Christian 171.00 Renassiance Montessori School23.00

Renassiance Montessori School 30.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Highland Hawks 109.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Chelsea Academy 16.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 104.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Fredericksburg Christian 170.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 72.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Fredericksburg Christian 161.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot47.00

Seton Swimming 206.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot37.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 71.00 Renassiance Montessori School30.00

Highland Hawks 103.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot48.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 74.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 82.50 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot68.50

Fresta Valley Christian School 108.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 204.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot34.00

Saint John Paul the Great 160.00 Highland Hawks59.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 205.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 72.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 172.00 Seton Swimming108.00

Saint John Paul the Great 172.00 Wakefield Country Day School11.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 145.00 Saint John Paul the Great123.00

Saint John Paul the Great 156.00 Seton Swimming115.00

Renassiance Montessori School 30.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 207.00 Renassiance Montessori School19.00

Seton Swimming 209.00 Renassiance Montessori School25.00

Saint John Paul the Great 175.00 Renassiance Montessori School20.00

Highland Hawks 109.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton Swimming 214.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Seton Swimming 173.00 Highland Hawks82.00

Highland Hawks 109.00 Fresta Valley Christian School73.00

Highland Hawks 110.00 Renassiance Montessori School28.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00
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Women

Trinity Christian School Swim 212.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Seton Swimming 220.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 175.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Renassiance Montessori School 32.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Highland Hawks 112.00 Hearts Sea Lions0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 102.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 204.00 Fresta Valley Christian School49.00

Seton Swimming 212.00 Fresta Valley Christian School46.00

Saint John Paul the Great 170.00 Fresta Valley Christian School49.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 101.00 Renassiance Montessori School30.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 196.00 Highland Hawks54.00


